
encdo
Text Box
179,629.64

encdo
Text Box
4,832.50

encdo
Text Box
174,797.14

encdo
Text Box
5,659.64



10/8/2020

ACCOUNT NO. 17451-30-140

   CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"
JOE DANIELS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
FIRE STATION NO. 14 TRAINING TOWER
CONTRACT NO. 8427
PAYMENT NO. 2 *********

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 #10 11 12
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- --------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

ESTIMATED UNIT PRICE CONTRACT C. O. UNITS THIS UNITS PREV. TOTAL PERCENT
ITEM TYPE OF WORK QUANTITIES UNITS BID DOLLARS DOLLARS APPL. EXTENSION APPL.(S) EXTENSION UNITS EXTENSION COMPLETE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- --------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

ACCOUNT NO. 17451-30-140

90001 Base Bid 1.00 Lump Sum $193,300.00 $193,300.00 0.00 $0.00 0.90 $173,970.00 0.90 $173,970.00 90.00%

CONTRACT TOTALS $193,300.00 $0.00 $173,970.00 $173,970.00 90.00%

CHANGE ORDER #1, ACC'T NO. 12011-84-174
- EXCAVATE SUBGRADE AND ADD 
1300 S.F. AREA OF 10" GRAVEL 1.00 Lump Sum $4,754.00 $4,754.00 1.00 $4,754.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $4,754.00 100.00%

- ADD HINGES TO GATE 1.00 Lump Sum $125.00 $125.00 1.00 $125.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $125.00 100.00%
- BOND 1% 1.00 Lump Sum $48.79 $48.79 1.00 $48.79 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $48.79 100.00%
- G.C. MARK UP 15% 1.00 Lump Sum $731.85 $731.85 1.00 $731.85 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $731.85 100.00%
CHANGE ORDER #1 TOTAL $5,659.64 $5,659.64 $0.00 $5,659.64

GRAND TOTALS (CONTRACT TOTALS PLUS CHANGE ORDERS) $198,959.64 $5,659.64 $173,970.00 $179,629.64 90.28%

PAGE 2 OF 2




